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Price
55.22 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.09% (1.66)

BRWEGEACNORO

WEGE3
Bovespa
BRL
Technology
Stock
38,369 EUR

BOVESPA INDEX

55.18 BRL (100)
55.23 BRL (100)
56.54 BRL
56.68 BRL
54.94 BRL
53.5630 BRL
55.34014 BRL
5,425,400
300,242,394.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRWEGEACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=10576689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9646c2e41ff3648af60d6dbeb948804588c562f722f4b53da8d663c213cc18e5&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d60d9f4909f13bf0&time=1729440317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52d2c288a25bb2f24fee466e993983a9eef46d37b926e7aa1a0d7b21eae94996&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee63b0f1aa7ca4757&time=1729440317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7d31af289be5f4686dc71c6a145c09f6b699d958a94f3117556e1fc1dac02e0&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30a380478c40f3c38&time=1729440317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a840acc23ffd04174b0038c60c77d657be32ebc0842731d2acacc278815fd9dc&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22420b1a3a856ed12&time=1729440317&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23c402c94b23266aa5ed0524f375ac97492d585dcba74498b2653b92f212ecaa&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=737c660bea97519d3&time=1729440317&tool=RSC

WEG SA

32.09 BRL (2024/02/01
57.22 BRL (2024/10/16
31.47 BRL (2023/10/25

Perf(%)  +43.06% +61.04% +36.82%
Perf (abs.) +16.62 +20.93  +14.86
Beta 0.78 0.73 0.73
Volatility 27.11 2698  30.03

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Details
2024/10/18 22:07:53 Sy
Price
55.22 BRL
Difference 3.09% (1.66)
50.00
General attributes
ISIN BRWEGEACNORO
Symbol WEGE3 40.00 * ‘\I I
Exchange Bovespa | u || J\K | \ "*wm\y r(
Currency BRL M \P r\f
Sector Technology Wlll
Security type Stock 30.00 |
Market cap (m) 38,369 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX H
20.00 i ‘rw
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.18 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 55.23 BRL (100) 10.00
Open 56.54 BRL 2020 2021 2024
High 56.68 BRL
Low 54.94 BRL
Close (prev. day) 53.5630 BRL Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 55.34014 BRL
Volume (pcs) 5,425,400
Trading volume 300,242,394.00 Price data
Number of trades 18,250 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 56.04 BRL (6,823,920)
Last size 200 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 54.46 BRL (5,905,610)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 48.75 BRL (6,793,081)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 41.16 BRL (6,718,124)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 57.22 BRL (2024/10/16)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Bovespa 2024/10/18 22:07 55.22 BRL 300.24 18,250
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10576689

WEG SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
WEG SA

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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